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RZUT LOKALU NR 0/4

POWIERZCHNIA
UŻYTKOWA

NUMER
LOKALU

0/4 41,4m²

ORIENTACJA

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI18,6m²
1.02

4,4m²
1.01

10,1m²
1.03

3,6m²
1.04

36,7m²

1.01 PRZEDSIONEK
1.02 SALON
1.03 SYPIALNIA
1.04 ŁAZIENKA

4,4m²
18,6m²
10,1m²
3,6m²

PARTER

POWIERZCHNIA
OGRÓDKA

41,4m²
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